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Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki z okazji Dni Morza
Szczecin, 24- - 25-6-2016

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2016-06-25 - 16:49 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz98 MKP Szczecin 1:17.32 576 36.96 40.36
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:19.93 521 37.67 42.26
3. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 1:20.51 510 37.97 42.54
4. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:22.48 474 39.39 43.09
5. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:23.18 463 38.82 44.36
6. CHRZAN Zofia 05 Lokomotywa Sopot 1:24.86 436 40.05 44.81
7. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:25.49 426 39.35 46.14
8. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:25.60 424 40.85 44.75
9. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 1:27.28 400 40.55 46.73

10. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:28.58 383 41.00 47.58
11. RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Swim Płock 1:31.63 346 42.19 49.44
12. WANG Mei Lin 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:39.97 266 46.30 53.67
13. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:41.83 252 47.65 54.18
14. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 1:43.74 238 49.10 54.64

16 lat i starsi

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz98 MKP Szczecin 1:17.32 576 36.96 40.36
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:19.93 521 37.67 42.26
3. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:28.58 383 41.00 47.58

15 - 16 lat

1. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 1:20.51 510 37.97 42.54
2. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:25.49 426 39.35 46.14
3. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:28.58 383 41.00 47.58
4. WANG Mei Lin 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:39.97 266 46.30 53.67

13 - 14 lat

1. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:22.48 474 39.39 43.09
2. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:23.18 463 38.82 44.36
3. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:25.60 424 40.85 44.75
4. RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Swim Płock 1:31.63 346 42.19 49.44
5. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:41.83 252 47.65 54.18

11 - 12 lat

1. CHRZAN Zofia 05 Lokomotywa Sopot 1:24.86 436 40.05 44.81
2. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 1:27.28 400 40.55 46.73
3. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 1:43.74 238 49.10 54.64

15 lat

1. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 1:20.51 510 37.97 42.54
2. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:25.49 426 39.35 46.14
3. WANG Mei Lin 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:39.97 266 46.30 53.67

14 lat

1. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:22.48 474 39.39 43.09
2. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:23.18 463 38.82 44.36
3. RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Swim Płock 1:31.63 346 42.19 49.44
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13 lat

1. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:25.60 424 40.85 44.75
2. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:41.83 252 47.65 54.18

12 lat

1. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 1:27.28 400 40.55 46.73
2. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 1:43.74 238 49.10 54.64


